MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL HOWARD J. SCHAIN

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS STREET 5™ FLR.
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

—vs—
Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer,

the right,

# YEAR MAKE PLATE#
1 2021 KIA KKA1318
2 2021 CHEVY JER4913
3 2000 VOLKSWAGEN BSO7BF
4 2015 CHRYSLER VIO4GFEFW
5 2021 FORD L32PBL
6 2011 TOYOTA KWWe6098
7 2013 HONDA KsSz7830
8 2021 DODGE KLG1912
9 2015 TOYOTA KZF8686
10 2019 MAZDA JKA4915
11 2016 NISSAN KPV9992
12 2011 HYUNDATI FA0HJIV
13 2010 FORD KYA6594
14 2015 CHEVY HZV9270
15 2015 NISSAN KMX4785
16 2002 DODGE A18DGV
17 2012 HONDA N69MYH
18 2015 TOYOTA KGV5362
19 2010 MINI LWG3665
20 2010 NISSAN LYSL29
21 2017 HONDA LCJ3694
22 2017 LEXUS KYR5374
23 2016 FORD 7CM6909
24 2011 VvOLVO HUY2837
25 2010 JEEP TEE6908
26 1998 TOYOTA 1JX655
27 2016 NISSAN KGA6580
28 2010 HYUNDAT CFA3568
29 2005 GMC RDM6104
30 2017 CHEVY LKK7767

ST
NY
NC
FL
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
PA

FL
NY
NY

NY
GA
RI
NY
GA
NC
PA

VEHICLE ID

3KPF24AD5ME356163
3GNAXKEVIML368127
WVWPD23B9YP227248
1C3CCCCB8FN643523
1FTBW3X83MKA28700
5TDZK3DC6BS002004
5J6RM4H36DL018874
1C4RDJDG8MC578148
4T1BF1FK2FU926676
JMINDAB70K0305074
IN4AL3AP0GC185268
S5NPEB4AC9BH179984
3FAHPOCG3AR364508
1G1125S3XFU141526
5N1BAONEZ2FN611908
1B7HA16N92J115881
JHLRM4H7XCC024297
5YFBURHEXFP304551
WMWMF3C58ATZ24658
IN4AL2AP8ANS533663
1HGCR2F34HA163242
JTHCM1D22H5024994
3FADP4EJ7GM164543
YV4940DZ5B2168399
1J4NF2GB1AD512572
JT3HP10V2W0174987
1N4AAG6AP3GC413030
KMHCM3ACXAU168195
1GKEC13VX5R140154
2GNALCEK1H1604400

2024
at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PARKWAY BROOKLYN N.Y.

on Friday January 12,

LIENHOLDER
FIRST TECHNOLOGY FCU

CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE
IMOBILETEST LLC

CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE; CORP
CARVANA LLC

CCAP;AUTO; LEASE; LTD

CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE; CORP
JPMORGAN; CHASE

CFCU; COMMUNITY; CREDIT; UNION
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GRP LLC

SANTANDER; CONSUMER; USA; INC
CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE; CORP

CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE

NISSAN NORTH AMERICA INC.
CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE; CORP
SANTANDER; CONSUMER; USA; INC
FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY

WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL; SERVICES
CARMAX AUTO FINANCE

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration

(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a

safety recall in the last 15 years.

11214
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:


https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL HOWARD J. SCHAIN
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5™ FLR.
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs—
Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer, on Friday January 12, 2024
at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PARKWAY BROOKLYN N.Y. 11214
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

the right,

31
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

YEAR MAKE
2008 NISSAN
2014 NISSAN
2002 NISSAN
2006 TOYOTA
2008 HONDA
2006 FORD
2003 DODGE
2014 LEXUS
2016 INFINITI
2006 TOYOTA
2008 AURA
2018 HONDA
2010 HONDA
2009 NISSAN
2012 BMW
2014 CHEVY
2007 BMW
2001 JEEP
2007 NISSAN
2016 LEXUS
2004 HONDA
2014 FIAT
2014 NISSAN
2011 NISSAN
2016 KIA
2007 AUDI
2004 HONDA
2016 NISSAN
2005 HONDA
2007 AUDI

PLATE#
5672600
2PBD12
KWM6754
AF21LP
KZH7586
MCR4196
LHV4200
KZW6924
LBB7774
LKH4224
HMC3459
CAET7579
TX723084
BHO92GY
GST8908
LCE5272
LBJ3574
KJs7635
67P620
KZH8552
LZIBO1
KTY7186
KRN6633
LTC4688
KVL6926
TDR1236
3FTC78
LBZ3638
MGM4917
P82JVV

ST
NJ
MA
NY
FL
NY
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
NY
WA
VA
FL
NY
PA
NY
NY
MA
NY
FL
NY
NY
PA
NY
NC
MA
NY
PA
NJ

VEHICLE ID

5N1BV28U78N112303
1IN4AL3AP8EC182244
JN8DRO9Y52W740129
5TDZA23C765453740
2HGFA16578H520477
1FMEU74E36ZA27427
1D4GP243X3B202883
JTHCF1D25E5008794
5N1ALOMM4GC504466
4T1BE32K56U644911
19UUA66218A002454
2HGFC2F85JH589572
5FNYF4H63AB024961
JNB8AZ18WI9W144248
WBAXH5C57CDW03324
1G11E5SLY9EF280511
WBAHN83577DT65978
1J4FF48S911L504210
1IN4CL21EQ7C227472
2T2BZMCA0GC009187
SHSRD78434U223192
ZFBCFADH1EZ013881
3N1CN7APXEL815483
JN8ASSMT7BW153463
KNDMESC12G6155712
WAUDH74FX7N048360
5FNRL18644B008798
1N4AL3AP5GN327697
1HGCM66525A018851
WAUMV44E77N001544

LIENHOLDER

CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE; CORP
CAPITAL;ONE;AUTO; FINANCE

AMERICAN; HONDA; FINANCE; CORP
AUTOMOTIVE SERV FINANCE INC

SANTANDER; CONSUMER; USA; INC

LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL HOWARD J. SCHAIN
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5™ FLR.
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs—
Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer,

the right,

# YEAR MAKE
61 2009 NISSAN
62 2009 NISSAN
63 2009 NISSAN
64 2013 FORD
65 2015 INFINITI
66 2014 INFINITI
67 2015 HONDA
68 2014 JEEP
69 2017 TOYOTA
70 2013 NISSAN
71 2002 TOYOTA
72 2009 BMW

73 2004 HONDA
74 2013 BMW

75 1998 CHEVY
76 2001 LEXUS
77 1999 CHEVY
78 2007 HONDA
79 2007 TOYOTA
80 2001 TOYOTA
81 1996 JEEP
82 2009 DODGE
83 2012 NISSAN

PLATE#
RAF7668
BN52DY

LXC4436
KUJ8380
JJT5510
KKJ2163
Kzz4718
LWN9519
KVP7722
HWE6186
KTG1589
KZB3436
JMZ3553
LYE2048
Y15HRA

KvU3800
GIW7684
LXT3978
RY99RUH

KvJo689
B52LXU

KWX2377
KVD7361

ST
NC
FL
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
PA
NC
PA
NJ
NY
NY
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NY
NY

VEHICLE ID

JN8AS58V79W439299
IN4AA51E09C836224
IN4AL21E09N486395
1FAHP2E88DG148411
JNICV6ARXFM522329
5N1ALOMM4EC531289
19XFB2F56FE294443
1C4PJIMCS6EW226533
4T1BF1FK3HU388265
5N1ARZMM4DC601205
4T1BE32K72U0501601
WBAKA83509CY33432
JHLRD78434C017281
WBAXH5C53DD110435
3GNEK18R6WG112760
JT8BF28G110322022
1GNEC13R8XJ542150
5FNRL38607B419728
JTDKB20U677621732
JTEGH20Vv410012129
1J4GZ58SXTC215566
1D8HN44E69B513581
3N1BC1CP4CK278852

LIENHOLDER
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

VALLEY; NATIONAL; BANK

WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL; SERVICES
WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL; SERVICES
SANTANDER; CONSUMER; USA; INC

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC
TOYOTA;MOTOR; CREDIT; CORP

on Friday January 12,

2024
at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PARKWAY BROOKLYN N.Y. 11214
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

